State of Illinois

CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD
CERTIFICATE OF OPERATING

   AND TRAINING INSTRUCTION

PROJECT NO.:       -       -        
CONTRACTOR: (Name, Address)

     
     
     
CONTRACT WORK:       
CONTRACT NO.:       
Date:       
PROJECT: (Name, Description)
     
     
     
USING AGENCY:       
	The Contractor/Supplier on the above date did instruct the Using Agency on the operation of the following named equipment as per the relevant sections of the project specifications:

	1.
	
	     

	2.
	
	     

	3.
	
	     

	4.
	
	     

	5.
	
	     

	6.
	
	     

	Attendees

	
	
	Signature
	
	Representing
	
	Phone No.

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	This Certification Sheet must accompany the Substantial Completion package.  The A/E or A/E representative must participate in this training.


E-MAIL THIS FORM:  This form may be submitted to CDB electronically.  Attach a completed form to an e-mail addressed to the CDB Project Manager.  All CDB e-mail addresses are available on our website: www.cdb.state/il.us

NOTE:  Form may be submitted electronically only for review purposes.  To meet contractual requirements, form submitted to CDB must have original signatures from all attendees.
Revised 01/06

